BEGINNING RUG HOOKING CLASS SCHEDULE - 2026

01/23/26, Friday 10-5 Begtnnlng Rug Hooking |
01/31/26, Saturday = 10-5  Beginning Rug Hooking
102/13/26, Friday ~ 10-95 EBeginning Rug Hooking
02/21/26, Saturday ~ 10-5  Beginning Rug Hooking
03/20/26, Friday ~ 10-5  Beginning Rug Hooking _
03/28/26, Saturday =~ 10-5  Beginning Rug Hooking
04/17/26, Friday =~ 10-5  Beginning Rug Hooking
04/25/26, Saturday =~ 10-95 EBeginningRug Hooking |
05/16/26, Saturday ~ 10-5  Beginning Rug Hooking
5/22/2026, Friday ___é__'__’_l_Q__-— 5  Beginning Rug Hooking |
06/19/26, Friday ~~ 10-5  Beginning Rug Hooking
06/27/26, Saturday @ 10-95 _p_?__Begmmng Rug Hooking
07/10/26, Friday ~ 10-5  Beginning Rug Hooking
07/18/26, Saturday ~ 10-5  Beginning Rug Hooking |
08/21/26 Friday @~ 10-5  Beginning Rug Hooking
08/29/26, Saturday ~ 10-5  Beginning Rug Hooking
09/18/26, Friday 10-5  Beginning Rug Hooking
09/26/26, Saturday ~ 10-5  Beginning Rug Hooking
10/09/26, Friday = 10-5 ' Beginning Rug Hooking
10/31/26, Saturday ~ 10-5  Beginning Rug Hooking
11/13/26, Friday  10-5  Beginning Rug Hooking |
11/21/26, Saturday ~ 10-5  Beginning Rug Hooking
NO CLASSES SCHEDULED FOR DECEMBER 2026

Straight River Rug Hooking, 104 W. Park Square, Owatonna, MN 55060



